
White Black Manual Mobile TV Floor Stand 133lbs Mobile Tv Stand On
Wheels

Basic Information

China

Enjoy or Yours

CE RoHS

X900

1PCS

36-68USD/PCS

Carton

3-20days

T/T,L/C,PAYPAL

1000000pcs/month

Product Specification

X900

Black/White/Grey

Manual

49-75inch

133 Lbs

1 Year

90 Degree

400*800mm

SPCC Cold Rolled Steel

Home Furniture

Available

Modern

White Black TV Floor Stand, 
Mobile TV Floor Stand, 
133lbs mobile tv stand on wheels

More Images

for m
ore products please visit us on enjoy-visions.com

Place of Origin:

Brand Name:

Certification:

Model Number:

Minimum Order
Quantity:

Price:

Packaging Details:

Delivery Time:

Payment Terms:

Supply Ability:

Model:

Color:

Height Adjustable:

Fits Tv Size:

Weight Capacity:

Warranty:

Overturn Angle:

Vesa:

Material:

General Use:

Height Adjustable:

Appearance:

Highlight:

Wuxi Enjoy Electronic Technology Co.,LTD
enjoy-visions.com
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Product Description

Product Description:
White,Black colour Manual Mobile TV Cart Max Support Weight 133lbs with Height Adjustable TV Cart
 
The Enjoy  X900 Series Mobile TV Stand, a versatile and modern solution for your TV needs. Made in China, this CE RoHS certified
product is of high quality and is designed to provide convenience, flexibility, and entertainment to your home, office, classroom,
conference room, trade show or hospitality setting.

Applications:
Mobile TV Stand for Your Convenience and Entertainment
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Product Features:





 

Customization:



Customized Services for Mobile TV Stand
Brand Name: Enjoy or Yours
Model Number: X900 Series
Place of Origin: China
Certification: CE RoHS
Minimum Order Quantity: 1PCS
Price: 36-68USD/PCS
Packaging Details: Carton
Delivery Time: 3-20days
Payment Terms: T/T, L/C, PAYPAL
Supply Ability: 1000000pcs/month
Dimensions: W900xD700xH1550mm
Max Support Weight: 60 Kgs
Fits TV Size: 49-75inch
Model: X900
 
 

Packing and Shipping:
  



 

FAQ:
Q: What is the brand name of this product? 
A: The brand name of this product is Enjoy or Yours.
Q: What is the model number of this product? 
A: The model number of this product is X Series.
Q: Where is this product manufactured? 
A: This product is manufactured in China.
Q: Is this product certified? 
A: Yes, this product is certified with CE RoHS.
Q: What is the minimum order quantity for this product? 
A: The minimum order quantity for this product is 1PCS.

 +8613921312004  anna@enjoy-visions.com  enjoy-visions.com

Yuanqiao Road,Yixing Economic Development Zone,Jiangsu Province,China.

Wuxi Enjoy Electronic Technology Co.,LTD
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